

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 779/2025

Jagannath S/o Late Shri Dungarmal Khandppa & Anr.

-----Petitioners

Versus

Shri Vaibhav Galriay & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Pradeep Mathur

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

31/07/2025

Heard.

Name of Mr. Manoj Kumar, AAG be reflected in the cause list as a counsel for respondent No.5 only.

Learned counsel for the petitioners submits that since the respondent No.1 & 2 have been transferred, he may be permitted to file amended cause-title in the matter.

Time, as prayed for, is granted.

Issue notice(s) to the respondent Nos.3 & 4.

List the matter after two weeks

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J