

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 779/2025

Jagannath S/o Late Shri Dungarmal Khandppa
-----Petitioner

Versus

Shri Vaibhav Galriay,
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Pradeep Mathur
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Manoj Kumar, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

01/09/2025

Mr. Manoj Kumar, AAG prays for a short adjournment so as to complete the instruction.

List this matter after two weeks.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J