

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 779/2025

Jagannath S/o Late Shri Dungarmal Khandppa
-----Petitioner

Versus

Shri Vaibhav Galriay,
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Pradeep Mathur
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Manoj Sharma, AAG with Mr. S.M Sharma and Mr. Manik Kaswan

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUROOP SINGHI

Order

06/12/2025

Put up before another Bench.

(ANUROOP SINGHI),J