

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 779/2025

Jagannath S/o Late Shri Dungarmal Khandppa
-----Petitioner
Versus
Dr. Debasish Prusty
-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 320/2026

Jagannath S/o Late Shri Dungarmal Khandppa
-----Petitioner
Versus
Dr. Debasish Prusty,
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Pradeep Mathur
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Manoj Kumar, AAG assisted by Ms. Pooja Sharma, AAAG & Mr. Vishwas Fatehpuria

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

10/04/2026

Registry is directed to list these matters along-with S.B. Civil Writ Petition Nos.9344/2022, 609/2020, 11231/2021 & 9345/2022 on 23.04.2026.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J